

Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014 along with  
Arb. Case No. 1 of 2005.

16.11.2017 Present: Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, counsel, for the petitioner in  
Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014 and respondent in Arb.  
Case No. 1 of 2015

Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Angrej  
Kapoor for the respondent in 1 of 2015 and for  
respondent in Arb. Case No. 76 o 2014.

Heard in part. List immediately after two weeks.

16<sup>th</sup> November, 2017  
TM

( Sureshwar Thakur )  
Judge.