

**Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014**

5.12.2017

Present: Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.  
Mr. Ashok Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

**(Sureshwar Thakur)**  
**Judge**

**December 5, 2017**  
(Kalpana)

