

Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014

7.3.2018

Present: Mr. Vinod Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Jyotirmay Bhatt, Advocate vice counsel for the respondent.

List next week, as prayed for.

March 7, 2018
(priti)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**