

Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014 a/w Arb.
Case No. 1 of 2015

9.4.2018

Present: Ms. Ambika Kotwa, Advocate, vice counsel for
petitioner in Arb. Case No. 1 of 2015 and for
the respondent in Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014.

Mr. Jyotirmay Bhat, Advocate, vice counsel for
the petitioner in Arb. Case No. 76 of 2014 and
for respondent in Arb. Case No. 1 of 2015.

Previous order not complied with. Same be
complied with, within three weeks. List thereafter.

9th April 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**